Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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wind

vice
employee
officer

rot

ruby
razor

bet

wig
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rain

11 hose

12 necklace
13 challenge
14 criminal
15 author

16 gravel

17 runner
18 costume
19 plane

20 navel

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

viscibility
scissors
kebab
bread

rust
parasol
charcoal
blueberry
opposition
van

gale
chimney
tomato
mackintosh
miss

devil
stamp
willow
woman

eyebrow

Training 25 Feb 2026 World

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

anemone
grass

finish

poppy
lounger
handle

knife

truck

spin

ranger
personality
confectionery
wharf

nut
Christmas
lighthouse

oil

arch

war

bear

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

label
straw
church
delay

€gg
plumber
jump
ecstasy
twig
limpet

jar

tractor
base

talk
pasture
restaurant
ring
satellite
amphibious

sheep

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 75ec3160
Recall time: 40 min

pudding
blouse

tar

bunks
overhear
sound
falcon
detergent
baby
wheelchair
cement
green
distance
remember
earth

shirt
pancake
trampoline
dishwasher

mayonnaise



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 forceps
102 gasoline
103 wallet
104 piston
105 mark
106 doona
107 textbook
108 reef

109 humour
110 throw
111 oracle
112 sandwich
113 beach
114 lawyer
115 duplicity
116 gem

117 eye

118 prickle
119 property

120 pleasure

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

flash
measure
think
shadow
scream
beacon
person
octopus
olive
crew
fodder
constellation
macaroni
oven
whisk
pear
brush
tower
deck

lime

Training 25 Feb 2026 World

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

farmland
gun
caravan
grease
destruction
bag

box
microscope
biscuit

pie

weed

dad

lunch
plant

dune

city

mirror

sink

stump

shellfish

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

noodle
hydrogen
trophy
fossil
resign
sanatorium
seagull

roll

wire

soup
hamburger
fakir

insect
passage
permission
stirrup
component
confidence
sell

calm

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 75ec3160
Recall time: 40 min

skip
fascinate
limerick
hypocrisy
vine

food
speaker
find
cougar
park
honey
charm
vomit

flee
disobedience
endurance
lizard
budgerigar
sensation

look



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 unstableness
202 buy

203 ketchup
204 fantasise
205 elevator
206 fleet

207 float

208 journalist
209 potato
210 bark

211 radar

212 log

213 motorbike
214 argument
215 rejoice
216 reform
217 facsimile
218 dumpling
219 pixel

220 connector

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

cucumber
quiver
broccoli
cap

lie

rock
amphitheater
gammon
sword
whale
baguette
guineapig
student
soap
unwrap
billiards
patch
roots

fruit

exit
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

lamp
mustache
stomach
art

mare
lollipop
birthday
racket
elephant
urinal

key
history
musical
river

build
stock exchange
pipe
colour
agent

ego

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

implement
photographer
table

tricycle
bureaucracy
rod

bow

plaster

lily

entry

english
swimming pool
beetle
porridge

bait

write

funnel
vacation

oar

ridge

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 75ec3160
Recall time: 40 min

reassurance
gift

torch
disco
juice
mulch
mouth
memorise
side plate
smell
midday
koala
frank
quartet
dress
charisma
envelope
hat
ice-cream

awaken
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

risk
decompression
ghost

seal
radish
drum
ebony
teacher
match

beg
crayfish
binoculars
industry
jellyfish
hairstyle
buoy
decide
desktop
floor

nose

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

breathe
injury
eraser
wave
earring
chip
understanding
swan
tablecloth
pan

flora
hatred
jack
ankle
horse
meatball
port
tripod
rocket

nappy
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

capable
reluctance
birch
palette
alligator
raft

pastry
theatre
peace
python
yoyo
cheese cake
dull

clean

train

robot
cutter
tightening
lamb

nectarine

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

elm
unrest
telescope
electron
zodiac
saving
heel
alphabet
wheel
diode
declaration
antenna
sponge
cranberry
retrieve
crowd
sibling
basin
pickle

hazelnut

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 75ec3160

Recall time: 40 min

solitude
mineral
diary
stare
lobster
anteater
teddy
diamond
toothpaste
fool

clam

tent
mortar
jungle
god
platform
jetty
beginning
start

narcotic
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401 giant

402 desert
403 warrior
404 help

405 sign

406 barricade
407 termite
408 wardrobe
409 stand
410 walrus
411 wasp
412 streetlamp
413 snow
414 dancer
415 sun

416 coast
417 mud

418 visit

419 story

420 scorpion
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Key: 75ec3160
Recall time: 40 min



