

# Training 25 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 75ec3160  
Recall time: 40 min

1	wind	21	viscibility	41	anemone	61	label	81	pudding
2	vice	22	scissors	42	grass	62	straw	82	blouse
3	employee	23	kebab	43	finish	63	church	83	tar
4	officer	24	bread	44	poppy	64	delay	84	bunks
5	rot	25	rust	45	lounger	65	egg	85	overhear
6	ruby	26	parasol	46	handle	66	plumber	86	sound
7	razor	27	charcoal	47	knife	67	jump	87	falcon
8	bet	28	blueberry	48	truck	68	ecstasy	88	detergent
9	wig	29	opposition	49	spin	69	twig	89	baby
10	rain	30	van	50	ranger	70	limpet	90	wheelchair
11	hose	31	gale	51	personality	71	jar	91	cement
12	necklace	32	chimney	52	confectionery	72	tractor	92	green
13	challenge	33	tomato	53	wharf	73	base	93	distance
14	criminal	34	mackintosh	54	nut	74	talk	94	remember
15	author	35	miss	55	Christmas	75	pasture	95	earth
16	gravel	36	devil	56	lighthouse	76	restaurant	96	shirt
17	runner	37	stamp	57	oil	77	ring	97	pancake
18	costume	38	willow	58	arch	78	satellite	98	trampoline
19	plane	39	woman	59	war	79	amphibious	99	dishwasher
20	navel	40	eyebrow	60	bear	80	sheep	100	mayonnaise

Training 25 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 75ec3160  
Recall time: 40 min

101	forceps	121	flash	141	farmland	161	noodle	181	skip
102	gasoline	122	measure	142	gun	162	hydrogen	182	fascinate
103	wallet	123	think	143	caravan	163	trophy	183	limerick
104	piston	124	shadow	144	grease	164	fossil	184	hypocrisy
105	mark	125	scream	145	destruction	165	resign	185	vine
106	doona	126	beacon	146	bag	166	sanatorium	186	food
107	textbook	127	person	147	box	167	seagull	187	speaker
108	reef	128	octopus	148	microscope	168	roll	188	find
109	humour	129	olive	149	biscuit	169	wire	189	cougar
110	throw	130	crew	150	pie	170	soup	190	park
111	oracle	131	fodder	151	weed	171	hamburger	191	honey
112	sandwich	132	constellation	152	dad	172	fakir	192	charm
113	beach	133	macaroni	153	lunch	173	insect	193	vomit
114	lawyer	134	oven	154	plant	174	passage	194	flee
115	duplicity	135	whisk	155	dune	175	permission	195	disobedience
116	gem	136	pear	156	city	176	stirrup	196	endurance
117	eye	137	brush	157	mirror	177	component	197	lizard
118	prickle	138	tower	158	sink	178	confidence	198	budgerigar
119	property	139	deck	159	stump	179	sell	199	sensation
120	pleasure	140	lime	160	shellfish	180	calm	200	look

Training 25 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 75ec3160  
Recall time: 40 min

201	unstableness	221	cucumber	241	lamp	261	implement	281	reassurance
202	buy	222	quiver	242	mustache	262	photographer	282	gift
203	ketchup	223	broccoli	243	stomach	263	table	283	torch
204	fantasise	224	cap	244	art	264	tricycle	284	disco
205	elevator	225	lie	245	mare	265	bureaucracy	285	juice
206	fleet	226	rock	246	lollipop	266	rod	286	mulch
207	float	227	amphitheater	247	birthday	267	bow	287	mouth
208	journalist	228	gammon	248	racket	268	plaster	288	memorise
209	potato	229	sword	249	elephant	269	lily	289	side plate
210	bark	230	whale	250	urinal	270	entry	290	smell
211	radar	231	baguette	251	key	271	english	291	midday
212	log	232	guineapig	252	history	272	swimming pool	292	koala
213	motorbike	233	student	253	musical	273	beetle	293	frank
214	argument	234	soap	254	river	274	porridge	294	quartet
215	rejoice	235	unwrap	255	build	275	bait	295	dress
216	reform	236	billiards	256	stock exchange	276	write	296	charisma
217	facsimile	237	patch	257	pipe	277	funnel	297	envelope
218	dumpling	238	roots	258	colour	278	vacation	298	hat
219	pixel	239	fruit	259	agent	279	oar	299	ice-cream
220	connector	240	exit	260	ego	280	ridge	300	awaken

Training 25 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 75ec3160  
Recall time: 40 min

301	risk	321	breathe	341	capable	361	elm	381	solitude
302	decompression	322	injury	342	reluctance	362	unrest	382	mineral
303	ghost	323	eraser	343	birch	363	telescope	383	diary
304	seal	324	wave	344	palette	364	electron	384	stare
305	radish	325	earring	345	alligator	365	zodiac	385	lobster
306	drum	326	chip	346	raft	366	saving	386	anteater
307	ebony	327	understanding	347	pastry	367	heel	387	teddy
308	teacher	328	swan	348	theatre	368	alphabet	388	diamond
309	match	329	tablecloth	349	peace	369	wheel	389	toothpaste
310	beg	330	pan	350	python	370	diode	390	fool
311	crayfish	331	flora	351	yoyo	371	declaration	391	clam
312	binoculars	332	hatred	352	cheese cake	372	antenna	392	tent
313	industry	333	jack	353	dull	373	sponge	393	mortar
314	jellyfish	334	ankle	354	clean	374	cranberry	394	jungle
315	hairstyle	335	horse	355	train	375	retrieve	395	god
316	buoy	336	meatball	356	robot	376	crowd	396	platform
317	decide	337	port	357	cutter	377	sibling	397	jetty
318	desktop	338	tripod	358	tightening	378	basin	398	beginning
319	floor	339	rocket	359	lamb	379	pickle	399	start
320	nose	340	nappy	360	nectarine	380	hazelnut	400	narcotic

Training 25 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 75ec3160  
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 giant
- 402 desert
- 403 warrior
- 404 help
- 405 sign
- 406 barricade
- 407 termite
- 408 wardrobe
- 409 stand
- 410 walrus
- 411 wasp
- 412 streetlamp
- 413 snow
- 414 dancer
- 415 sun
- 416 coast
- 417 mud
- 418 visit
- 419 story
- 420 scorpion